
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00529

08/06/
2020

ALGA, LLC Plaintiff
ALGA, LLC vs. 
WILCOXSON, ALAN 
KEITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

AND Defendant
PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

AND ASSIGNS Defendant
PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01061

08/06/
2020

BERGMAN, TRAVIS 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BERGMAN, TRAVIS 
LEE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01062

08/06/
2020

BEY, HASSAN 
MOHAMMOND Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BEY, HASSAN 
MOHAMMOND

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

BOARD OF COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01063

08/06/
2020

BRUNO, SHELLY 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRUNO, SHELLY 
DAWN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01053

08/06/
2020

BUHRER, LOGAN 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUHRER, LOGAN 
DAVID

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

CHILDREN OF Defendant
PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01064

08/06/
2020

CLARK, SEAN 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CLARK, SEAN 
MICHAEL

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00075

08/06/
2020

COBB, RYAN ERIC Defendant
LINGNAU, SADONNA 
LYNN vs. COBB, RYAN 
ERIC

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

COMPANY Defendant
PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

CONTINENTAL CARBON 
COMPANY Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01065

08/06/
2020

CRUZAN, DICKEY 
EARL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRUZAN, DICKEY 
EARL JR

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01054

08/06/
2020

DEAL, BURGANDY 
TRINESSIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DEAL, BURGANDY 
TRINESSIA

DUS (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001054
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001064
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001053
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001063
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001062
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001061
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000529
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000529
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00530

08/06/2
020

DENSON, 
YAUMORA Defendant

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS vs. 
DENSON, YAUMORA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

DOE, JANE Defendant
PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

DOE, JOHN Defendant
PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01055

08/06/2
020

FAULK, TIFFANY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FAULK, TIFFANY ANN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01056

08/06/2
020

FAULK, TIFFANY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FAULK, TIFFANY ANN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01066

08/06/2
020

FERNANDEZ, 
HORACIO Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FERNANDEZ, 
HORACIO

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01067

08/06/2
020

FRENCH, ANGELA 
KAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FRENCH, ANGELA 
KAYE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01057

08/06/2
020

GARCIA, EMELIO 
ANDREAS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GARCIA, EMELIO 
ANDREAS

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01068

08/06/2
020

GILDHOUSE, JERAMY 
RYEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GILDHOUSE, JERAMY
RYEN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00531

08/06/2
020

HAMILTON, SHANICE 
RENE Defendant

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS vs. 
HAMILTON, SHANICE 
RENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00532

08/06/2
020

HEFLIN, 
BRITTANY Defendant

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS vs. 
HEFLIN, BRITTANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00532

08/06/2
020

HEFLIN, 
STEPHANIE Defendant

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS vs. 
HEFLIN, BRITTANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01069

08/06/2
020

HINSHAW, TESSA 
ANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HINSHAW, TESSA 
ANNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01070

08/06/2
020

HOLDER, LETA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOLDER, LETA 
MARIE

OPER M/V WITH EXPIRED 
REGISTRATION (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01058

08/06/2
020

HOSTETLER, ASHTON 
NATHANIEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOSTETLER, ASHTON
NATHANIEL

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001058
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001070
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001069
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000531
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000531
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001068
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001057
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001067
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000530
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000530
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

HURST PROPERTIES 
LLC Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

ITS UNKNOWN 
SUCCESSORS Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

KELLY, JERAD 
WAYNE Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00533

08/06/
2020

KOEPPEN, TRACY 
DENISE Defendant OSW

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS vs. 
KOEPPEN, TRACY 
DENISE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00113

08/06/
2020

LIEBES, BRANDI 
JANA Person 2

WANO, LARRY FRANCES
and LIEBES, BRANDI 
JANA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00075

08/06/
2020

LINGNAU, SADONNA 
LYNN Plaintiff

LINGNAU, SADONNA 
LYNN vs. COBB, RYAN 
ERIC

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01071

08/06/
2020

LOOPER, KENDALL 
LAWRENCE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LOOPER, KENDALL 
LAWRENCE

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT WEARING
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01059

08/06/
2020

MAPLE, MARK 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MAPLE, MARK 
ALLEN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 
37 537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00309

08/06/
2020

MARTIN, DAVID 
ROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MARTIN, DAVID ROY 
JR

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01072

08/06/
2020

MILLER, CHARLES 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MILLER, CHARLES 
ROBERT

NO SEAT BELT (TR) DRIVER
NOT WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01073

08/06/
2020

MITCHELL, DIANNA 
KAYE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MITCHELL, DIANNA 
KAYE

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN 
REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01074

08/06/
2020

MOORE, JACOB 
BYRON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOORE, JACOB 
BYRON

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

P-1954-
13904A

08/06/
2020

MORRIS, JACOB 
MARTIN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
MORRIS, JACOB MARTIN

WILL (INDEX)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/
2020

OF THE COUNTY OF 
KAY Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NP+++5413904A
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NP+++5413904A
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001074
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001074
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001073
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001073
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000309
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001059
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001071
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000075
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000533
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000533
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

OKLAHOMA ELECTRIC 
COMPANY Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

OKLAHOMA GAS & 
ELECTRIC Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

OKLAHOMA 
MUNICIPAL Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

OR Defendant
PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01075

08/06/2
020

PATTON, ROBERT 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PATTON, ROBERT 
EUGENE III

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01076

08/06/2
020

PENKA, MITCHELL 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PENKA, MITCHELL RYAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01077

08/06/2
020

PENNINGTON, KOLBY 
WADE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PENNINGTON, KOLBY 
WADE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC Plaintiff

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01078

08/06/2
020

PICKARD, CHRISTOPHER 
THEODORE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PICKARD, CHRISTOPHER 
THEODORE

NO SEAT BELT - 
PASSENGER NOT 
WEARING SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

POWELL, ANNABELLE 
L Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

POWER 
AUTHORITY Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

RURAL WATER DISTRICT 
NO.2 Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER 
LLC vs. CONTINENTAL 
CARBON COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00530

08/06/2
020

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS vs. 
DENSON, YAUMORA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00531

08/06/2
020

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS vs. 
HAMILTON, SHANICE 
RENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00532

08/06/2
020

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS vs. HEFLIN,
BRITTANY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000531
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000531
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000530
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000530
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000051
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001078
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00533

08/06/2
020

THE PALADIN 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

THE PALADIN APARTMENTS
vs. KOEPPEN, TRACY 
DENISE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

THE UNKNOWN 
SURVING Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER LLC 
vs. CONTINENTAL CARBON 
COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00051

08/06/2
020

TREASURER OF KAY 
COUNTY Defendant

PHILLIPS 66 CARRIER LLC 
vs. CONTINENTAL CARBON 
COMPANY

CONDEMNATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00113

08/06/2
020

WANO, LARRY 
FRANCES Person 1

WANO, LARRY FRANCES and
LIEBES, BRANDI JANA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01060

08/06/2
020

WARD, TRENTON 
LUVELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WARD, TRENTON LUVELL

SPEEDING 15-OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00529

08/06/2
020

WILCOXSON, ALAN 
KEITH Defendant

ALGA, LLC vs. WILCOXSON, 
ALAN KEITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00529

08/06/2
020

WILCOXSON, 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

ALGA, LLC vs. WILCOXSON, 
ALAN KEITH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
DETAINER
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